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RĘKAWICA DO MYCIA SAMOCHODU 

1. IDENTYFIKATOR PRODUKTU



1.1 Relevant uses:The BenBow Car Wash Mitt is a high-quality microfibre glove designed for efficient and safe cleaning 
of vehicle surfaces, including aluminum rims, hubcaps, brake calipers, and car paint. Its fluffy, high-fiber construction 
allows for gentle dirt removal without scratching or the need for harsh chemicals. Ideal for both professional 
detailing studios and personal use, it enhances comfort, convenience, and precision in car cleaning.



1.2 Dane dostawcy karty charakterystyki Firma: Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - ul. Bierutowska 57-59 3B. 51-317 
Wrocław, Polska. Numer kontaktowy w nagłych wypadkach: +48 784 996 532, Email: info@benbow.de



2. DOSTĘPNE WARIANTY



One universal size (26 x 20 cm)



3. SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA:
  













BenBow 
RĘKAWICA DO 
MYCIA 
SAMOCHODU

Materiał


Wymiary


Projekt


Pasek na nadgarstek


Chłonność


Bez kłaczków


Bez zarysowań


Możliwość ponownego użycia

Mikrofibra (80% Poliester, 20% Poliamid)


26 x 20 cm


Dwustronna rękawica


Wygodna, elastyczna


Wysoka chłonność dzięki gęstym włóknom


Nie pozostawia kłaczków, włosków ani smug


Miękkie włókna zapobiegają zarysowaniom powierzchni


Możliwość prania i ponownego użycia
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RĘKAWICA DO MYCIA SAMOCHODU 
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Przygotuj dwa wiadra: jedno z czystą wodą, a drugie z wodą i 
odpowiednią ilością szamponu samochodowego.

Zanurz rękawicę do mycia w wiadrze z szamponem i umyj mały 
fragment samochodu.

Opłucz rękawicę w wiadrze z czystą wodą, aby usunąć brud i 
zanieczyszczenia.

Ponownie zanurz rękawicę w wiadrze z szamponem i kontynuuj mycie 
kolejnych części samochodu.

Powtarzaj kroki 2-4, aż cały samochód zostanie umyty.
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CAR WASH MITT 

1. PRODUCT IDENTIFIER



1.1 Relevant uses:The BenBow Car Wash Mitt is a high-quality microfibre glove designed for efficient and safe cleaning 
of vehicle surfaces, including aluminum rims, hubcaps, brake calipers, and car paint. Its fluffy, high-fiber construction 
allows for gentle dirt removal without scratching or the need for harsh chemicals. Ideal for both professional 
detailing studios and personal use, it enhances comfort, convenience, and precision in car cleaning.



1.2 Details of the supplier of the safety data sheet Company: Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - st. Bierutowska 57-59 
3B. 51-317 Wrocław, Poland. Emergency Contact Number: +48 784 996 532, Email: info@benbow.de



2. AVAILABLE VARIANTS



One universal size (26 x 20 cm)



3. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION:
  













BenBow CAR 
WASH MITT 

Material


Dimensions


Design


Wrist Strap


Absorbency


Lint-Free


Scratch-Free


Reusability

Microfibre (80% Polyester, 20% Polyamide)


26 x 20 cm


Double-sided glove


Comfortable, flexible 

High absorbency due to dense fibers 

Does not leave lint, fluff, or streaks 

Soft fibers prevent surface scratches


Washable and reusable
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CAR WASH MITT 
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Prepare two buckets: one with clean water and the other with water and 
the appropriate amount of car shampoo.

Dip the washing mitt into the bucket with shampoo and wash a small 
section of the car.

Rinse the mitt in the bucket with clean water to remove dirt and debris.

Dip the mitt back into the shampoo bucket and continue washing other 
parts of the car.

Repeat steps 2-4 until the entire car is cleaned.
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AUTOWASCHHANDSCHUH 

1. PRODUKTIDENTIFIKATOR



1.1 Relevant uses:The BenBow Car Wash Mitt is a high-quality microfibre glove designed for efficient and safe cleaning 
of vehicle surfaces, including aluminum rims, hubcaps, brake calipers, and car paint. Its fluffy, high-fiber construction 
allows for gentle dirt removal without scratching or the need for harsh chemicals. Ideal for both professional 
detailing studios and personal use, it enhances comfort, convenience, and precision in car cleaning.



1.2 Angaben zum Lieferanten des Sicherheitsdatenblatts Firma: Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - st. Bierutowska 
57-59 3B. 51-317 Wrocław, Polen. Notfallnummer: +48 784 996 532, Email: info@benbow.de



2. VERFÜGBARE VARIANTEN



One universal size (26 x 20 cm)



3. TECHNISCHE SPEZIFIKATION:
  













BenBow 
AUTOWASCH
HANDSCHUH 

Material


Abmessungen


Design


Handgelenkschlaufe


Saugfähigkeit


Fussel-frei


Kratz-frei


Wiederverwendbarkeit

Mikrofaser (80% Polyester, 20% Polyamid)


26 x 20 cm


Doppelseitiger Handschuh


Bequem, flexibel


Hohe Saugfähigkeit dank dichter Fasern


Hinterlässt keine Fusseln, Flusen oder Streifen


Weiche Fasern verhindern Oberflächenkratzer


Waschbar und wiederverwendbar
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AUTOWASCHHANDSCHUH 

1
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Bereiten Sie zwei Eimer vor: einen mit sauberem Wasser und den anderen 
mit Wasser und der entsprechenden Menge Autoshampoo.

Tauchen Sie den Waschhandschuh in den Eimer mit Shampoo und 
reinigen Sie einen kleinen Bereich des Autos.

Spülen Sie den Handschuh im Eimer mit sauberem Wasser aus, um 
Schmutz und Ablagerungen zu entfernen.

Tauchen Sie den Handschuh erneut in den Shampooeimer und reinigen Sie 
weitere Teile des Autos.

Wiederholen Sie die Schritte 2-4, bis das gesamte Auto gereinigt ist.
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GANT DE LAVAGE POUR VOITURE 

1. IDENTIFIANT DU PRODUIT



1.1 Relevant uses:The BenBow Car Wash Mitt is a high-quality microfibre glove designed for efficient and safe cleaning 
of vehicle surfaces, including aluminum rims, hubcaps, brake calipers, and car paint. Its fluffy, high-fiber construction 
allows for gentle dirt removal without scratching or the need for harsh chemicals. Ideal for both professional 
detailing studios and personal use, it enhances comfort, convenience, and precision in car cleaning.



1.2 Coordonnées du fournisseur de la fiche de données de sécurité Société : Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - rue 
Bierutowska 57-59 3B. 51-317 Wrocław, Pologne. Numéro d'urgence : +48 784 996 532, Email : info@benbow.de



2. VARIANTES DISPONIBLES



One universal size (26 x 20 cm)



3. SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES :
  













BenBow GANT 
DE LAVAGE 
POUR VOITURE 

Matériau


Dimensions


Conception


Sangle de poignet


Absorption


Sans peluches


Sans rayures


Réutilisabilité

Microfibre (80% Polyester, 20% Polyamide)


26 x 20 cm


Gant double face


Confortable, flexible


Haute absorption grâce aux fibres denses


Ne laisse ni peluches, ni duvet, ni traces


Les fibres douces empêchent les rayures de surface


Lavable et réutilisable
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GANT DE LAVAGE POUR VOITURE 

1
2
3
4
5

Préparez deux seaux : un avec de l'eau propre et l'autre avec de l'eau et 
la quantité appropriée de shampoing pour voiture.

Plongez le gant de lavage dans le seau avec du shampoing et lavez 
une petite section de la voiture.

Rincez le gant dans le seau avec de l'eau propre pour enlever la saleté et 
les débris.

Plongez à nouveau le gant dans le seau de shampoing et continuez à laver 
les autres parties de la voiture.

Répétez les étapes 2 à 4 jusqu'à ce que la voiture entière soit nettoyée.
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GUANTO PER LAVAGGIO AUTO 

1. IDENTIFICATORE DEL PRODOTTO



1.1 Relevant uses:The BenBow Car Wash Mitt is a high-quality microfibre glove designed for efficient and safe cleaning 
of vehicle surfaces, including aluminum rims, hubcaps, brake calipers, and car paint. Its fluffy, high-fiber construction 
allows for gentle dirt removal without scratching or the need for harsh chemicals. Ideal for both professional 
detailing studios and personal use, it enhances comfort, convenience, and precision in car cleaning.



1.2 Dettagli del fornitore della scheda di sicurezza Azienda: Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - via Bierutowska 57-59 3B. 
51-317 Wrocław, Polonia. Numero di emergenza: +48 784 996 532, Email: info@benbow.de



2. VARIANTI DISPONIBILI



One universal size (26 x 20 cm)



3. SPECIFICHE TECNICHE:
  













BenBow 
GUANTO PER 
LAVAGGIO 
AUTO 

Materiale


Dimensioni


Design


Cinturino da polso


Assorbenza


Senza pelucchi


Senza graffi


Riutilizzabilità

Microfibra (80% Poliestere, 20% Poliammide)


26 x 20 cm


Guanto a doppia faccia


Confortevole, flessibile


Alta capacità di assorbimento grazie alle fibre dense


Non lascia pelucchi, lanugine o striature


Fibre morbide evitano graffi sulle superfici


Lavabile e riutilizzabile
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GUANTO PER LAVAGGIO AUTO 

1
2
3
4
5

Prepara due secchi: uno con acqua pulita e l'altro con acqua e la 
quantità adeguata di shampoo per auto.

Immergi il guanto di lavaggio nel secchio con lo shampoo e lava una 
piccola sezione dell'auto.

Risciacqua il guanto nel secchio con acqua pulita per rimuovere sporco e 
detriti.

Immergi di nuovo il guanto nel secchio con lo shampoo e continua a lavare 
le altre parti dell'auto.

Ripeti i passaggi 2-4 finché l'intera auto non è pulita.
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GUANTE PARA LAVADO DE COCHES 

1. IDENTIFICADOR DEL PRODUCTO



1.1 Relevant uses:The BenBow Car Wash Mitt is a high-quality microfibre glove designed for efficient and safe cleaning 
of vehicle surfaces, including aluminum rims, hubcaps, brake calipers, and car paint. Its fluffy, high-fiber construction 
allows for gentle dirt removal without scratching or the need for harsh chemicals. Ideal for both professional 
detailing studios and personal use, it enhances comfort, convenience, and precision in car cleaning.



1.2 Detalles del proveedor de la hoja de datos de seguridad Empresa: Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - st. 
Bierutowska 57-59 3B. 51-317 Wrocław, Polonia. Número de emergencia: +48 784 996 532, Email: info@benbow.de



2. VARIANTES DISPONIBLES



One universal size (26 x 20 cm)



3. ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS:
  













BenBow 
GUANTE PARA 
LAVADO DE 
COCHES 

Material


Dimensiones


Diseño


Correa para la muñeca


Absorción


Sin pelusa


Sin rayaduras


Reutilizabilidad

Microfibra (80% Poliéster, 20% Poliamida)


26 x 20 cm


Guante de doble cara


Cómodo, flexible


Alta capacidad de absorción gracias a las fibras densas


No deja pelusa, motas ni rayas


Las fibras suaves evitan arañazos en la superficie


Lavable y reutilizable
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GUANTE PARA LAVADO DE COCHES 

1
2
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4
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Prepara dos cubos: uno con agua limpia y otro con agua y la cantidad 
adecuada de champú para coches.

Sumerge el guante de lavado en el cubo con champú y lava una 
pequeña sección del coche.

Enjuaga el guante en el cubo con agua limpia para eliminar la suciedad y 
los residuos.

Vuelve a sumergir el guante en el cubo con champú y continúa lavando 
otras partes del coche.

Repite los pasos 2-4 hasta que todo el coche esté limpio.
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BILTVÄTTSHANDSKE 

1. PRODUKTIDENTIFIKATOR



1.1 Relevant uses:The BenBow Car Wash Mitt is a high-quality microfibre glove designed for efficient and safe cleaning 
of vehicle surfaces, including aluminum rims, hubcaps, brake calipers, and car paint. Its fluffy, high-fiber construction 
allows for gentle dirt removal without scratching or the need for harsh chemicals. Ideal for both professional 
detailing studios and personal use, it enhances comfort, convenience, and precision in car cleaning.



1.2 Detaljer om leverantören av säkerhetsdatabladet Företag: Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - st. Bierutowska 57-59 
3B. 51-317 Wrocław, Polen. Nödnummer: +48 784 996 532, Email: info@benbow.de



2. TILLGÄNGLIGA VARIANTER



One universal size (26 x 20 cm)



3. TEKNISK SPECIFIKATION:
  













BenBow 
BILTVÄTTS
HANDSKE 

Material


Dimensioner


Design


Handledsrem


Absorberingsförmåga


Ludd-fri


Repfri


Återanvändbarhet

Mikrofiber (80% Polyester, 20% Polyamid)


26 x 20 cm


Dubbelsidig handske


Bekväm, flexibel


Hög absorptionsförmåga tack vare täta fibrer


Lämnar inga ludd, strån eller ränder


Mjuka fibrer förhindrar repor på ytan


Tvättbar och återanvändbar
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BILTVÄTTSHANDSKE 
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Förbered två hinkar: en med rent vatten och en annan med vatten och 
rätt mängd bilschampo.

Doppa tvätthandsken i hinken med schampo och tvätta en liten del 
av bilen.

Skölj tvätthandsken i hinken med rent vatten för att ta bort smuts och 
skräp.

Doppa tvätthandsken tillbaka i hinken med schampo och fortsätt tvätta 
andra delar av bilen.

Upprepa steg 2-4 tills hela bilen är ren.
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RUKAVICE NA MYTÍ AUTA 

1. IDENTIFIKÁTOR PRODUKTU



1.1 Relevant uses:The BenBow Car Wash Mitt is a high-quality microfibre glove designed for efficient and safe cleaning 
of vehicle surfaces, including aluminum rims, hubcaps, brake calipers, and car paint. Its fluffy, high-fiber construction 
allows for gentle dirt removal without scratching or the need for harsh chemicals. Ideal for both professional 
detailing studios and personal use, it enhances comfort, convenience, and precision in car cleaning.



1.2 Údaje o dodavateli bezpečnostního listu Společnost: Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - ul. Bierutowska 57-59 3B. 
51-317 Wrocław, Polsko. Nouzový kontakt: +48 784 996 532, Email: info@benbow.de



2. DOSTUPNÉ VARIANTY



One universal size (26 x 20 cm)



3. TECHNICKÁ SPECIFIKACE:
  













BenBow 
RUKAVICE NA 
MYTÍ AUTA 

Materiál


Rozměry


Design


Pásek na zápěstí


Savost


Bez žmolků


Bez škrábanců


Znovupoužitelnost

Mikrovlákno (80% Polyester, 20% Polyamid)


26 x 20 cm


Oboustranná rukavice


Pohodlná, flexibilní


Vysoká savost díky hustým vláknům


Nezanechává vlákna, chmýří ani šmouhy


Měkká vlákna zabraňují poškrábání povrchů


Pratelná a znovupoužitelná
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RUKAVICE NA MYTÍ AUTA 
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Připravte si dvě vědra: jedno s čistou vodou a druhé s vodou a 
odpovídajícím množstvím autokosmetiky.

Namočte mycí rukavici do vědra se šamponem a umyjte malou část 
auta.

Vypláchněte rukavici ve vědru s čistou vodou, abyste odstranili špínu a 
nečistoty.

Znovu namočte rukavici do vědra se šamponem a pokračujte v mytí 
dalších částí auta.

Opakujte kroky 2-4, dokud není celé auto vyčištěno.
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AUTOWASHANDSCHOEN 

1. PRODUCTIDENTIFICATIE



1.1 Relevant uses:The BenBow Car Wash Mitt is a high-quality microfibre glove designed for efficient and safe cleaning 
of vehicle surfaces, including aluminum rims, hubcaps, brake calipers, and car paint. Its fluffy, high-fiber construction 
allows for gentle dirt removal without scratching or the need for harsh chemicals. Ideal for both professional 
detailing studios and personal use, it enhances comfort, convenience, and precision in car cleaning.



1.2 Gegevens van de leverancier van het veiligheidsinformatieblad Bedrijf: Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - st. 
Bierutowska 57-59 3B. 51-317 Wrocław, Polen. Noodnummer: +48 784 996 532, Email: info@benbow.de



2. BESCHIKBARE VARIANTEN



One universal size (26 x 20 cm)



3. TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIE:
  













BenBow 
AUTOWAS 
HANDSCHOEN 

Materiaal


Afmetingen


Ontwerp


Polsband


Absorptievermogen


Pluisvrij


Krasvrij


Hergebruikbaarheid

Microvezel (80% Polyester, 20% Polyamide)


26 x 20 cm


Dubbelzijdige handschoen


Comfortabel, flexibel


Hoge absorptie dankzij dichte vezels


Laat geen pluis, stof of strepen achter


Zachte vezels voorkomen krassen op oppervlakken


Wasbaar en herbruikbaar

NL



HOE TE 
GEBRUIKEN?

P
R

O
C

E
S

S
 C

H
A

R
T

b
e

n
b

o
w

.d
e

AUTOWASHANDSCHOEN 

1
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Bereid twee emmers voor: één met schoon water en één met water en de 
juiste hoeveelheid autoshampoo.

Dompel de washandschoen in de emmer met shampoo en was een 
klein gedeelte van de auto.

Spoel de washandschoen uit in de emmer met schoon water om vuil en 
resten te verwijderen.

Dompel de washandschoen opnieuw in de emmer met shampoo en ga 
verder met het wassen van andere delen van de auto.

Herhaal stappen 2-4 totdat de hele auto schoon is.
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WIADRO DETAILINGOWE

1. IDENTYFIKATOR PRODUKTU



1.1 Zastosowanie: Wiadro detailingowe BenBow to wysokiej jakości, trwałe wiadro zaprojektowane specjalnie do aplikacji 
związanych z detailingiem i myciem samochodów. Dzięki pojemności 20 litrów i solidnej konstrukcji doskonale nadaje się 
do stosowania metody mycia na dwa wiadra, aby zapobiec zarysowaniom i kolistym śladom podczas czyszczenia 
samochodu. Funkcje obejmują kompatybilny separator osadów, solidny metalowy uchwyt oraz opcję przykręcenia 
pokrywki, co pozwala używać go jako siedziska do czyszczenia niższych partii, takich jak koła.



1.2 Dane dostawcy karty charakterystyki Firma: Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - ul. Bierutowska 57-59 3B. 51-317 
Wrocław, Polska. Numer kontaktowy w nagłych wypadkach: +48 784 996 532, Email: info@benbow.de



2. DOSTĘPNE WARIANT

 Czarn
 Biał
 Przezroczyste z miarką



3. SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA:



MATERIAŁ

WYSOKOŚĆ

ŚREDNICA PODSTAWY

ŚREDNICA GÓRNA

ŚREDNICA SEPARATORA

UCHWYT








Plastik

38 cm

26,3 cm

31,3 cm

26,3 cm

Solidny metalowy uchwyt
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Przygotuj dwa wiadra: jedno z czystą wodą, a drugie z wodą i 
odpowiednią ilością szamponu samochodowego.

WIADRO DETAILINGOWE

Zanurz rękawicę do mycia w wiadrze z szamponem i umyj mały 
fragment samochodu.

Opłucz rękawicę w wiadrze z czystą wodą, aby usunąć brud i 
zanieczyszczenia.

Ponownie zanurz rękawicę w wiadrze z szamponem i kontynuuj mycie 
kolejnych części samochodu.

Powtarzaj kroki 2-4, aż cały samochód zostanie umyty.

PL



DETAILING BUCKET

20 LITERS
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DETAILING BUCKET

1. PRODUCT IDENTIFIER



1.1 Relevant uses: The BenBow Detailing Bucket is a high-quality, durable bucket specifically designed for car detailing 
and washing applications. With a 20-liter capacity and sturdy construction, it is perfect for implementing the two-bucket 
wash method to prevent scratches and swirls during car cleaning. Features include a compatible grit guard separator, a 
sturdy metal handle, and the option to screw on a lid, allowing it to double as a seat for cleaning lower areas such as 
wheels.



1.2 Details of the supplier of the safety data sheet Company: Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - st. Bierutowska 57-59 3B. 
51-317 Wrocław, Poland. Emergency Contact Number: +48 784 996 532, Email: info@benbow.de



2. AVAILABLE VARIANT

 Blac
 Whit
 Transparent with scale



3. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION:



MATERIAL

HEIGHT

BASE DIAMETER

TOP DIAMETER

DIAMETER OF SEPARATOR

HANDLE








Plastic

38 cm

26,3 cm

31,3 cm

26,3 cm

Sturdy Metal Handle
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Prepare two buckets: one with clean water and the other with water and 
the appropriate amount of car shampoo.

DETAILING BUCKET

Dip the washing mitt into the bucket with shampoo and wash a small 
section of the car.

Rinse the mitt in the bucket with clean water to remove dirt and debris.

Dip the mitt back into the shampoo bucket and continue washing other 
parts of the car.

Repeat steps 2-4 until the entire car is cleaned.

EN



DETAILING-EIMER

20 LITER

T
E

C
H

N
IC

A
L

 D
A

T
A

 S
H

E
E

T
b

e
n

b
o

w
.d

e
DETAILING-EIMER

1. PRODUKTIDENTIFIKATOR



1.1 Relevante Anwendungen: Der BenBow Detailing-Eimer ist ein hochwertiger, langlebiger Eimer, der speziell für die 
Fahrzeugaufbereitung und -wäsche entwickelt wurde. Mit einem Fassungsvermögen von 20 Litern und einer robusten 
Konstruktion ist er ideal für die Zwei-Eimer-Waschmethode geeignet, um Kratzer und Wirbel während der Reinigung zu 
vermeiden. Zu den Besonderheiten gehören ein kompatibler Schmutzsieb, ein stabiler Metallgriff und die Möglichkeit, 
einen Deckel aufzuschrauben. Dadurch kann der Eimer auch als Sitz verwendet werden, etwa für die Reinigung von 
niedrigen Bereichen wie Rädern.



1.2 Angaben zum Lieferanten des Sicherheitsdatenblatts Firma: Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - st. Bierutowska 57-59 
3B. 51-317 Wrocław, Polen. Notfallnummer: +48 784 996 532, Email: info@benbow.de



2. VERFÜGBARE VARIANTE

 Schwar
 Wei
 Transparent mit Skala



3. TECHNISCHE SPEZIFIKATION:



MATERIAL

HÖHE

BASISDURCHMESSER

OBERER DURCHMESSER

DURCHMESSER DES SEPARATORS

GRIFF








Kunststoff

38 cm

26,3 cm

31,3 cm

26,3 cm

Stabiler Metallgriff
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Bereiten Sie zwei Eimer vor: einen mit sauberem Wasser und den anderen 
mit Wasser und der entsprechenden Menge Autoshampoo.

DETAILING-EIMER

Tauchen Sie den Waschhandschuh in den Eimer mit Shampoo und 
reinigen Sie einen kleinen Bereich des Autos.

Spülen Sie den Handschuh im Eimer mit sauberem Wasser aus, um 
Schmutz und Ablagerungen zu entfernen.

Tauchen Sie den Handschuh erneut in den Shampooeimer und reinigen Sie 
weitere Teile des Autos.

Wiederholen Sie die Schritte 2-4, bis das gesamte Auto gereinigt ist.

DE
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SEAU DE DÉTAILING

1. IDENTIFIANT DU PRODUIT



1.1 Usages pertinents : Le seau de detailing BenBow est un seau de haute qualité et durable, spécialement conçu pour le 
detailing et le lavage des voitures. Avec une capacité de 20 litres et une construction robuste, il est idéal pour appliquer 
la méthode de lavage à deux seaux afin d'éviter les rayures et les tourbillons pendant le nettoyage de la voiture. Ses 
caractéristiques incluent un séparateur de saleté compatible, une poignée en métal robuste et l'option de visser un 
couvercle, permettant de l'utiliser comme siège pour nettoyer les zones basses telles que les roues.



1.2 Coordonnées du fournisseur de la fiche de données de sécurité Société : Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - rue 
Bierutowska 57-59 3B. 51-317 Wrocław, Pologne. Numéro d'urgence : +48 784 996 532, Email : info@benbow.de



2. VARIANTES DISPONIBLE

 Noi
 Blan
 Transparent avec échelle



3. SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES :



MATÉRIAU

HAUTEUR

DIAMÈTRE DE LA BASE

DIAMÈTRE SUPÉRIEUR

DIAMÈTRE DU SÉPARATEUR

POIGNÉE








Plastique

38 cm

26,3 cm

31,3 cm

26,3 cm

Poignée en métal robuste
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Préparez deux seaux : un avec de l'eau propre et l'autre avec de l'eau et 
la quantité appropriée de shampoing pour voiture.

SEAU DE DÉTAILING

Plongez le gant de lavage dans le seau avec du shampoing et lavez 
une petite section de la voiture.

Rincez le gant dans le seau avec de l'eau propre pour enlever la saleté et 
les débris.

Plongez à nouveau le gant dans le seau de shampoing et continuez à laver 
les autres parties de la voiture.

Répétez les étapes 2 à 4 jusqu'à ce que la voiture entière soit nettoyée.

FR
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SECCHIO PER DETAILING

1. IDENTIFICATORE DEL PRODOTTO



1.1 Usi rilevanti: Il secchio per detailing BenBow è un secchio di alta qualità e durevole, progettato specificamente per il 
detailing e il lavaggio delle auto. Con una capacità di 20 litri e una costruzione robusta, è perfetto per applicare il 
metodo di lavaggio a due secchi per prevenire graffi e segni circolari durante la pulizia dell'auto. Le caratteristiche 
includono un separatore di sporco compatibile, una robusta maniglia in metallo e l'opzione di avvitare un coperchio, 
consentendone l'uso come sedile per pulire le aree inferiori come le ruote.



1.2 Dettagli del fornitore della scheda di sicurezza Azienda: Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - via Bierutowska 57-59 3B. 
51-317 Wrocław, Polonia. Numero di emergenza: +48 784 996 532, Email: info@benbow.de



2. VARIANTI DISPONIBIL

 Ner
 Bianc
 Trasparente con scala



3. SPECIFICHE TECNICHE:



MATERIALE

ALTEZZA

DIAMETRO DELLA BASE

DIAMETRO SUPERIORE

DIAMETRO DEL SEPARATORE

MANICO








Plastica

38 cm

26,3 cm

31,3 cm

26,3 cm

Manico in metallo robusto
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Prepara due secchi: uno con acqua pulita e l'altro con acqua e la 
quantità adeguata di shampoo per auto.

SECCHIO PER DETAILING

Immergi il guanto di lavaggio nel secchio con lo shampoo e lava una 
piccola sezione dell'auto.

Risciacqua il guanto nel secchio con acqua pulita per rimuovere sporco e 
detriti.

Immergi di nuovo il guanto nel secchio con lo shampoo e continua a lavare 
le altre parti dell'auto.

Ripeti i passaggi 2-4 finché l'intera auto non è pulita.

IT
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CUBO DE DETAILING

1. IDENTIFICADOR DEL PRODUCTO



1.1 Usos relevantes: El cubo de detailing BenBow es un cubo de alta calidad y duradero, diseñado específicamente para 
aplicaciones de detailing y lavado de coches. Con una capacidad de 20 litros y una construcción robusta, es perfecto 
para implementar el método de lavado con dos cubos para evitar rayones y remolinos durante la limpieza del coche. 
Sus características incluyen un separador de suciedad compatible, un asa metálica resistente y la opción de atornillar 
una tapa, permitiendo que también funcione como asiento para limpiar áreas bajas como las ruedas.



1.2 Detalles del proveedor de la hoja de datos de seguridad Empresa: Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - st. Bierutowska 
57-59 3B. 51-317 Wrocław, Polonia. Número de emergencia: +48 784 996 532, Email: info@benbow.de



2. VARIANTES DISPONIBLE

 Negr
 Blanc
 Transparente con escala



3. ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS:



MATERIAL

ALTURA

DIÁMETRO DE LA BASE

DIÁMETRO SUPERIOR

DIÁMETRO DEL SEPARADOR

ASA








Plástico

38 cm

26,3 cm

31,3 cm

26,3 cm

Asa de metal resistente
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Prepara dos cubos: uno con agua limpia y otro con agua y la cantidad 
adecuada de champú para coches.

CUBO DE DETAILING

Sumerge el guante de lavado en el cubo con champú y lava una 
pequeña sección del coche.

Enjuaga el guante en el cubo con agua limpia para eliminar la suciedad y 
los residuos.

Vuelve a sumergir el guante en el cubo con champú y continúa lavando 
otras partes del coche.

Repite los pasos 2-4 hasta que todo el coche esté limpio.
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DETAILING-HINK

1. PRODUKTIDENTIFIKATOR



1.1 Relevanta användningsområden: BenBow Detailing-hink är en högkvalitativ och hållbar hink som är speciellt utformad 
för bilvård och tvätt. Med en kapacitet på 20 liter och robust konstruktion är den perfekt för att använda 
tvåhinksmetoden för att förhindra repor och virvlar under biltvätt. Funktioner inkluderar ett kompatibelt grusskydd, ett 
stabilt metallhandtag och möjligheten att skruva på ett lock, vilket gör det möjligt att använda hinken som en sits för 
rengöring av lägre områden som hjul.



1.2 Detaljer om leverantören av säkerhetsdatabladet Företag: Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - st. Bierutowska 57-59 3B. 
51-317 Wrocław, Polen. Nödnummer: +48 784 996 532, Email: info@benbow.de



2. TILLGÄNGLIGA VARIANTE

 Svar
 Vi
 Transparent med skala



3. TEKNISK SPECIFIKATION:



MATERIAL

HÖJD

BASDIAMETER

TOPPDIAMETER

DIAMETER PÅ SEPARATORN

HANDTAG








Plast

38 cm

26,3 cm

31,3 cm

26,3 cm

Robust metallhandtag

SE
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Förbered två hinkar: en med rent vatten och en annan med vatten och 
rätt mängd bilschampo.

DETAILING-HINK

Doppa tvätthandsken i hinken med schampo och tvätta en liten del 
av bilen.

Skölj tvätthandsken i hinken med rent vatten för att ta bort smuts och 
skräp.

Doppa tvätthandsken tillbaka i hinken med schampo och fortsätt tvätta 
andra delar av bilen.

Upprepa steg 2-4 tills hela bilen är ren.

SE
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DETAILINGOVÉ VĚDRO

1. IDENTIFIKÁTOR PRODUKTU



1.1 Relevantní použití: Detailingové vědro BenBow je vysoce kvalitní a odolné vědro speciálně navržené pro aplikace 
spojené s detailingem a mytím automobilů. S objemem 20 litrů a pevnou konstrukcí je ideální pro použití metody mytí 
dvěma vědry, aby se zabránilo poškrábání a vířivým stopám během čištění vozidla. Funkce zahrnují kompatibilní 
separátor nečistot, robustní kovovou rukojeť a možnost našroubovat víko, což umožňuje jeho použití jako sedátko pro 
čištění spodních částí, jako jsou kola.



1.2 Údaje o dodavateli bezpečnostního listu Společnost: Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - ul. Bierutowska 57-59 3B. 51-317 
Wrocław, Polsko. Nouzový kontakt: +48 784 996 532, Email: info@benbow.de



2. DOSTUPNÉ VARIANT

 Čern
 Bíl
 Průhledný s měřítkem



3. TECHNICKÁ SPECIFIKACE:



MATERIÁL

VÝŠKA

PRŮMĚR ZÁKLADNY

PRŮMĚR HORNÍ ČÁSTI

PRŮMĚR SEPARÁTORU

RUKOJEŤ








Plast

38 cm

26,3 cm

31,3 cm

26,3 cm

Pevné kovové madlo
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Připravte si dvě vědra: jedno s čistou vodou a druhé s vodou a 
odpovídajícím množstvím autokosmetiky.

DETAILINGOVÉ VĚDRO

Namočte mycí rukavici do vědra se šamponem a umyjte malou část 
auta.

Vypláchněte rukavici ve vědru s čistou vodou, abyste odstranili špínu a 
nečistoty.

Znovu namočte rukavici do vědra se šamponem a pokračujte v mytí 
dalších částí auta.

Opakujte kroky 2-4, dokud není celé auto vyčištěno.

CZ
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DETAILING-EMMER

1. PRODUCTIDENTIFICATIE



1.1 Relevante toepassingen: De BenBow Detailing-emmer is een hoogwaardige, duurzame emmer die speciaal is 
ontworpen voor toepassingen bij autodetailing en wassen. Met een inhoud van 20 liter en een stevige constructie is het 
perfect voor de twee-emmer-wasmethode om krassen en draaikringen te voorkomen tijdens het reinigen van auto's. 
Kenmerken zijn onder andere een compatibele vuilscheider, een stevige metalen handgreep en de mogelijkheid om een 
deksel vast te schroeven, waardoor het ook kan dienen als zitplaats voor het reinigen van lagere gebieden zoals wielen.



1.2 Gegevens van de leverancier van het veiligheidsinformatieblad Bedrijf: Benbow.pl Paweł Konopa Sp. k. - st. 
Bierutowska 57-59 3B. 51-317 Wrocław, Polen. Noodnummer: +48 784 996 532, Email: info@benbow.de



2. BESCHIKBARE VARIANTE

 Zwar
 Wi
 Transparant met schaal



3. TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIE:



MATERIAAL

HOOGTE

BASISDIAMETER

BOVENSTE DIAMETER

DIAMETER VAN DE SEPARATOR

HANDVAT








Plastic

38 cm

26,3 cm

31,3 cm

26,3 cm

Stevige metalen handgreep

NL
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Bereid twee emmers voor: één met schoon water en één met water en de 
juiste hoeveelheid autoshampoo.

DETAILING-EMMER

Dompel de washandschoen in de emmer met shampoo en was een 
klein gedeelte van de auto.

Spoel de washandschoen uit in de emmer met schoon water om vuil en 
resten te verwijderen.

Dompel de washandschoen opnieuw in de emmer met shampoo en ga 
verder met het wassen van andere delen van de auto.

Herhaal stappen 2-4 totdat de hele auto schoon is.

NL


